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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SATURDAY JUNIOR

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7570.00, Rider count = 128

1D Time = 17.796, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 2043.90
2D Time = 18.296, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1589.70
3D Time = 18.796, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1286.90
4D Time = 19.296, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 984.10
5D Time = 19.796, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 908.40
6D Time = 20.296, Placings = 36, Pool = $ 757.00
Not Placed = 19
1D Placings
1st 17.796 $818.00 Kayla Pugliese on Don't Get It Twisted
2nd 17.906 $613.00 Hailey Ponce on Paris
3rd 17.917 $409.00 Halee Holman on GoTillyGo
4th 18.092 $204.00 Skylar Alves on Rio Smashed
5th 18.264 Makiley Loveless on Slingshot
6th 18.292 Sage Stadtler on Rusty
2D Placings
Ist 18.301 $636.00 Kate Dennish on FQH Sun Dry
2nd 18.412 $477.00 Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me
3rd 18.416 $318.00 Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift
4th 18.427 $159.00 Cassie Cash on Clint Cajun Walker
5th 18.472 Lacey Bullivant on Peanut
6th 18.492 Makiley Loveless on Boogie
7th 18.515 Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills
8th 18.579 Kennedi Gamble on Girl
9th 18.625 Haliegh Grant on Mega Sugar
10th 18.654 Halee Holman on Paublo Leo Star
11th 18.734 Sage Burke on A Dash Of Danger
12th 18.752 Trista Reid on Belle
13th 18.769 Kate Dennish on Marty Lena Bar
3D Placings
1st 18.806 $515.00 Emma Osburn on Rippin Cat
2nd 18.836 $386.00 Beth Hitchcock on Kori Hitchcock
3rd 18.837 $257.00 Savannah Haas on Horse
4th 18.842 $129.00 Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous
5th 18.855 Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers
6th 18.877 Haylee DuBois on Tori San Badger

7th 18.913 Rayna Currin on Frenmans Cheetah



8th 18.964 Kendall Patterson on Pepper

9th 18.990 Teagan Ross on CJ Dual Track
10th 18.992 Savannah Haas on Mystery
11th 19.002 Ruby Robbins on Poco Chant Too
12th 19.036 Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash
13th 19.048 Mackenzie Maas on Miss Royal Reno GoGo
14th 19.051 Sadie Grant on Zippers Flit
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15th 19.058 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Cheona

l6th 19.117 Madison Ramsey on Hancocks Savage

17th 19.130 Cassie Cash on Double Doc Blanton

18th 19.168 Ashley Griffin on Magic

19th 19.178 Cameron Steagall on Mr Fancy Cotton

20th 19.212 Sage Burke on Desirey Leo

21st 19.237 Santana Thomas on Horse

22nd 19.274 Sabra Steen on Ro Lena Mango

23rd 19.275 Trinity Crenshaw on Qts Skip A Dollar Rocky

4D Placings

1st 19.304 $394.00 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
2nd 19.354 $295.00 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
3rd 19.358 $197.00 Sydney Perry on Brandee Freckles Fizz
4th 19.371 $ 98.00 Makiley Loveless on Shorty

5th 19.396 Ella Stephens on Roanie

6th 19.407 Jill Johnson on Little Whistle Blower
7th 19.475 Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
8th 19.494 Halee Harrison on Leons Easy Money
9th 19.495 Gracie Camphouse on Ima Tiger Toole
10th 19.509 Kyrah Van Ruiten on Dun It For Roses
11th 19.527 Abigail Gillespie on Dragon
12th 19.547 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug
13th 19.592 Logann Busick on Nifty
14th 19.627 Kennedy Welsh on Remedys Easter Lilly
15th 19.706 Emilia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
leth 19.722 Maggie Ackley on Blondie
17th 19.725 Addison Escobar on Blue
18th 19.742 Rylee Summers on Horse

5D Placings

1st 19.821 $363.00 Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel

2nd 19.861 $273.00 Ella Hile on A Dash Of Sparkles

3rd 19.880 $182.00 Payge Goodfellow on GSR Ladys Cash
4th 19.913 $ 91.00 Alissa Erickson on Concho Kit

5th 19.921 Adrianna Rucktschler on Six Pack of Bug
6th 19.954 Samantha Percey on Emmett

7th 19.968 Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood
8th 19.995 Olivia Bernardi on Flash For Cash

9th 20.003 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine
10th 20.021 Madison Ramsey on Hada Panzarita
11th 20.093 Carlee Schaubschlager on Nellie
12th 20.205 Lacey Bullivant on Tucker

13th 20.248 Ella Stephens on Adam



1st 20.298 $303.00
2nd 20.328 $227.00
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6D Placings
Cameron Steagall on Hola Otra
Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn
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Ceeli Pinkston on Par Hop Too

Aleah Silva on Frosty

Elizabeth Lovering on Lacey

Gracie Camphouse on Brownie

Trinity Crenshaw on Buckaroosremedychex
Katelyn Hodge on A Million Stars

Sadie Grant on Austin

Kassi McClure on Mesa

Ainsley Reeves on Page Me Im Radical
Madilyn Parson on Horse

Kyrah Van Ruiten on Spark Me Olena
Tylar Trausch on Pats Especial (Budweiser)
Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl

Lily Ulrich on Cash N Debank

Makenzie Meehan on Tejons Smokin Lena
Rachel Kenyon on DD

Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE
Payton Jones on Simply Sterling

Jenna Blake on Rodeo

Makailey Machado on Ch

Dalaynie Brown on Poker

Kaycee Knott on Wyatt

Aubrey Wingfield on Yankee Shoshone Music
Kasyn Witzel on Caught Smokin Pop
Canyon Darger on Gray Dog

Emily Rodgers on Belle

Canyon Darger on Pistol

Georgia Foster on Junior

Karsyn Patterson on Horse

Amber McGuire on Shelly

Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy

Lexi Padgett on Doc

Jodi Saylor on Driftin Two Eyed

Kylah Keltner on Billy Bob

Chloe Robbins on Rain

Ruby Robbins on Dunits Lucky Lil Pep
Eryn Warren on CS Dakota

Haliegh Grant on Twisted Professor
Kennedi Gamble on Belle

Jaycee Ford on Maybe

Ruby Robbins on Flooster

Halee Harrison on RDJ Wild Blue Yonder
Hayden Souza on Spinner

Madilyn Parson on Trump

Brianna Stephenson on Smart Move Maker
Aleah Silva on Sparkles

Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly



N/T

421.115
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Kennedy Lingenfelter on Eye of the Squall
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Kayley Siller on Bo Boonsmal Lena
Brooke Witzel on Wish Upon A Jewel
Rayna Currin on Mexi Fry

Kayapis Montoya on My Gal Annie
Lauren Keltner on Twister
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4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7622.50, Rider count = 129
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, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 2058.08
, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1600.72
, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1295.83
, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 990.93
, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 914.70
, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 762.25

Not Placed = 23

1D Placings
Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me
Makiley Loveless on Boogie
Hailey Ponce on Paris
Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift

2D Placings
Kendall Patterson on Pepper

Lacey Bullivant on Peanut
Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills
Madison Ramsey on Hada Panzarita
Kennedi Gamble on Belle
Kennedi Gamble on Girl
Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Cheona
Haliegh Grant on Mega Sugar

Savannah Haas on Horse
Ruby Robbins on Flooster
Beth Hitchcock on Kori Hitchcock
Kayapis Montoya on My Gal Annie
Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous
Brianna Stephenson on Smart Move Maker
Haylee DuBois on Tori San Badger
Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers
Ashley Griffin on Magic
Mackenzie Maas on Miss Royal Reno GoGo
Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
Emma Osburn on Rippin Cat
Halee Holman on Paublo Leo Star
Kate Dennish on Marty Lena Bar
Cassie Cash on Double Doc Blanton
Sadie Grant on Zippers Flit
Sage Burke on Desirey Leo

3D Placings
Trista Reid on Belle
Ruby Robbins on Poco Chant Too
Rayna Currin on Frenmans Cheetah
Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug
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Madison Ramsey on Hancocks Savage
Abigail Gillespie on Dragon
Makiley Loveless on Shorty

Carlee Schaubschlager on Nellie
Eryn Warren on CS Dakota

Kyrah Van Ruiten on Spark Me Olena
Savannah Haas on Mystery

Hayden Souza on Spinner

Sage Burke on A Dash Of Danger
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Tylar Trausch on Pats Especial (Budweiser)

Adrianna Rucktschler on Six Pack of Bug
Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
Rylee Summers on Horse

Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood
Kassi McClure on Mesa

Madilyn Parson on Trump

Payge Goodfellow on GSR Ladys Cash
Addison Escobar on Blue

Jaycee Ford on Maybe

Cameron Steagall on Mr Fancy Cotton

4D Placings
Ella Stephens on Adam
Kyrah Van Ruiten on Dun It For Roses
Santana Thomas on Horse
Halee Harrison on RDJ Wild Blue Yonder
Logann Busick on Nifty
Sabra Steen on Ro Lena Mango
Alissa Erickson on Concho Kit
Teagan Ross on CJ Dual Track
Elizabeth Lovering on Lacey

Trinity Crenshaw on Qts Skip A Dollar Rocky

Kennedy Welsh on Remedys Easter Lilly
Olivia Bernardi on Flash For Cash
Halee Harrison on Leons Easy Money
Dalaynie Brown on Poker

Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine
Lacey Bullivant on Tucker

Sydney Perry on Brandee Freckles Fizz

5D Placings
Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn
Sadie Grant on Austin
Emilia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
Kayley Siller on Bo Boonsmal Lena
Madilyn Parson on Horse
Gracie Camphouse on Brownie
Ainsley Reeves on Page Me Im Radical
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Ella Hile on A Dash Of Sparkles

6D Placings
Payton Jones on Simply Sterling
Rachel Kenyon on DD
Trinity Crenshaw on Buckaroosremedychex
Amber McGuire on Shelly
Samantha Percey on Emmett
Makailey Machado on Ch
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7th 20.606 Kaycee Knott on Wyatt

8th 20.658 Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl
9th 20.694 Chloe Robbins on Rain
10th 20.731 Aleah Silva on Frosty
11th 20.772 Jill Johnson on Little Whistle Blower
12th 20.823 Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE
13th 20.839 Lily Ulrich on Cash N Debank
14th 20.844 Kennedy Lingenfelter on Eye of the Squall
15th 21.012 Georgia Foster on Junior
leth 21.099 Canyon Darger on Pistol
17th 21.116 Cameron Steagall on Hola Otra
18th 21.374 Canyon Darger on Gray Dog
19th 21.746 Jenna Blake on Rodeo
20th 21.815 Katelyn Hodge on A Million Stars
21st 22.026 Aubrey Wingfield on Yankee Shoshone Music
22nd 22.143 Kasyn Witzel on Caught Smokin Pop
23rd 22.275 Emily Rodgers on Belle
24th 23.550 Lexi Padgett on Doc
25th 23.789 Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy
26th 24.459 Karsyn Patterson on Horse
27th 30.936 Kylah Keltner on Billy Bob
28th 31.552 Jodi Saylor on Driftin Two Eyed
N/T 400.000 Rylea Ryan on Roostersdandyhickory
N/T 417.760 Haliegh Grant on Twisted Professor
N/T 417.918 Halee Holman on GoTillyGo
N/T 417.993 Kate Dennish on FQH Sun Dry
N/T 418.160 Cassie Cash on Clint Cajun Walker
N/T 418.205 Kayla Pugliese on Don't Get It Twisted
N/T 418.266 Ruby Robbins on Dunits Lucky Lil Pep
N/T 418.319 Ceeli Pinkston on Par Hop Too
N/T 418.385 Lauren Keltner on Twister
N/T 418.484 Skylar Alves on Rio Smashed
N/T 418.573 Sage Stadtler on Rusty
N/T 419.017 Makiley Loveless on Slingshot
N/T 419.228 Ella Stephens on Roanie
N/T 419.530 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
N/T 419.582 Maggie Ackley on Blondie
N/T 419.942 Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel
N/T 423.065 Rayna Currin on Mexi Fry
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N/T 426.187 Aleah Silva on Sparkles

N/T 435.359 Gracie Camphouse on Ima Tiger Toole

N/T 437.731 Makenzie Meehan on Tejons Smokin Lena

N/T 452.160 Brooke Witzel on Wish Upon A Jewel

N/T 457.128 Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly

N/T 474.405 Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash
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Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 14562.50, Rider count = 265

1D Time = 17.457, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 3931.88
2D Time = 17.957, Placings = 45, Pool = $ 3058.13
3D Time = 18.457, Placings = 56, Pool = $ 2475.63
4D Time = 18.957, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1893.13
5D Time = 19.457, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 1747.50
6D Time = 19.957, Placings = 43, Pool = $ 1456.25

Not Placed = 46

1D Placings



1st 17.457 $1101.00 Sage O'Loughlin on Vigorously

2nd 17.579 $944.00 Katie Drosihn on Real Claim Ta Fame
3rd 17.636 $747.00 Karli Huguenard on Nicki Will Do

4th 17.650 $550.00 Haydn Morsa on Speedy LeBron

5th 17.675 $354.00 Payton Schoeppach on Handle My Assets
6th 17.717 $236.00 Haydn Morsa on Slews Lightning Boo
7th 17.780 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk

8th 17.874 Kelsey Cadwell on I'm Aimin To Please
9th 17.893 Kelsey Dickens on Sock Full of Cash
10th 17.916 Harley Allen on Snickers

2D Placings

1st 17.974 $856.00 Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild
2nd 17.976 $734.00 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
3rd 17.989 $581.00 Payton Schoeppach on Bartender Nics
4th 17.997 $428.00 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar
5th 18.014 $229.00 Audrey Antonowich on BB Frenchman Salute
Tie 18.014 $229.00 Sutton Mang on Streaker Shoots Six
7th 18.018 Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets
8th 18.023 April Flook on I Wish I Were A Star
9th 18.039 Alia Lautrup on Cash
10th 18.042 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
11th 18.079 Miranda Castro on Skoal Bandit Frost
12th 18.096 Harley Allen on Ollie
13th 18.109 Sierra Stelling on Pepto Smoke
14th 18.123 Allie Drosihn on Flittabuster
15th 18.127 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
leth 18.140 Kelsey Cadwell on VF Barrel Slots
17th 18.157 Mikayla Hagermann on Shoe's Last Hand
18th 18.159 Kimmy Kearns on TJs Running Wild
19th 18.184 Aubrey Largent on Rodeo With Cash
20th 18.196 Rachel Pagan on Docs Pretty Reckless
21st 18.243 Cassidy Vorst on Ritas Moment
22nd 18.245 Carissa Cuellar on Lola
23rd 18.250 Josie Carlton on Dudes Top Flight
24th 18.259 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy
25th 18.275 Lizzie Stewart on Justa Smarty Cat
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26th 18.283 Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm
27th 18.286 Faith Mahallati on Faxin Go Go
28th 18.289 Maci Hachmann on DW Rosalie Starbrite
29th 18.296 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
30th 18.325 Camille Arnold on Dunneeda Roan
3lst 18.332 Karly Camozzi on Flickawood
32nd 18.337 Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 4
33rd 18.346 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
34th 18.361 McKinley Lingenfelter on Dallas
35th 18.383 Amber Boyd on Docs Crowbar Lena
36th 18.387 Hailee Westrick on Smokums E1 Nino
37th 18.388 Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud
38th 18.415 Madchen Gebhard on Playboys Powerlicious
39th 18.424 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)
40th 18.426 Erynn Torquato on Making Bucks

Tie 18.426 Bridget Callaghan on Peptos Royal Winner
42nd 18.427 Devon Larsen on Special Lyke Jesse
43rd 18.433 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho
44th 18.439 Hunter Morgan on KN Famous Ever After
45th 18.448 Jordyn Samper on Secrets Evening Star

3D Placings

1st 18.468 $693.00 Emilee Hitchcock on Jeff
2nd 18.476 $594.00 Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
3rd 18.481 $470.00 Mallory Coit on Spitfire

4th 18.482 $347.00 Breely Unruh on DSR Shameless
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Chelsea Rogell on Casper

Chali Pinkston on Smart Catalina
Casey Ott on Scooter Blue

Olivia Largent on Royal Demands
Macie Kulikov on Otro Siesta
Amelia Hermann on Rusty Tin Star
Haydn Morsa on Stick Up

Sierra Stadtler on Star

Madison Wineman on Smart Scarlett
Carissa Cuellar on Barely Nu You
Cassi Wilkerson on Kiki

Kaela Harrison on Tony's Golden Ima
Kayla Dami on Maggie Be B52

Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull
Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
Cassidy Vorst on Roxy

Lauren McDevitt on Java Docz Jac
Audrey Averill on THR Jollola Gold
Laurie Allen on Sheza Jeepette
Paige Cecil on NHS Wildflower
Ellie Bonilla on GoRenedet

Reese Lance on Horse
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Taylor Taylor on Imperial Millie
Hailey Shiffer on Bets On Berty
Ashleigh Pippenger on Molly

Kyndall Green on Blazer

Londyn Brazil on Monkey

Abigail Knecht on Buds Diamond Pear
Lauren Amour on A Ladys Perogative
Morgan Pelowski on Chance

Tessa Springer on Reno

Whitney Lingenfelter on Call Me Tom
Tessa Sibley on Vics Spotted Sugar
Makenna Jones on Plane Brown Wrappe
Avery Wingfield on Stylish Eva Mae
Taylor Souza on Maxs Blarney Kisses
Abigail Knecht on Niki Pep

Ashleigh Pippenger on Julie

Erynn Torquato on Holly

Marissa Rosenberg on Foxy Music
Jordan Gutsch on Pepto Rovin

Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge
Megan Sharp on Cool Zanolina

Katie McCaulley on Independence Pas
Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Delu
Kelsey Cadwell on Smart Littlespoon
Alandra Coronado on HTZ Smoke N Cla
Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue
Savanna Morgan on Barred By French
Emma Dietrich on Tomcats Smokin Edi
Breely Unruh on Pearl

Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger

4D Placings
Miranda Castro on Cats First Class
Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image
Chelsea Rogell on Ruby
Lauren McDevitt on Romeo
Riley Edington on Little Rockt Bar
Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart
Emily Short on Qays And Layla
DelLisa Fracchia on Freckles Smoken
Paige Sartor on Ringo

ge
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19.
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19.
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148
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17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
Tie
15th
leth
17th
18th

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
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19.
19.
19.
19.
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19.
19.
19.
19.
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19.
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19.
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167
183
208
215
226
231
259
262
286
292
312
315
324
335
337
339
344
349
350
352
353
380
391
415
422
424
436
444

466
478
525
558
560
561
578
610
625
651
657
670
673
673
683
778
783
808

Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
Ashley Chepel on Can-Do

Graci Mansmith/Bolin on Taxi

Ansley Brito on Scooter

Gracie Roseberry on Smarty

Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy Judu
Ciera Hargis on Blondie Icon

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

$489.
$419.
$332.
$245.
$157.
$105.

7:58 PM 05/28/17
STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SATURDAY SENIOR

Tie

19.

808

20th 19.919

00
00
00
00
00
00

Sara Parker on Docs Roan Cajun
Kimberly Archuletta on Copper Caramelita
Morgan Pelowski on Skip King Chex

Emma Wade on A Shot At The Bar

Lilly Sellers on Emma

Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite
Trinity Daily on RHR Iroc N Roll

Kate Herrera on Rox Ta Fame

Josie Carlton on Impressive Cowlena
Erin Atkinson on Tessa

Delisa Fracchia on Sweet Sandra Dee
Kristen Whitehead on Party Cuz Im French
Macady Russell on Sickel Play Boy

Kate Herrera on Cowboy

Allison Geyer on Pigs

Paisley Davidson on Cheyenne

Brittany Moore on Nu Colonel Hollywood
Ashleigh Pippenger on Rue

Kayla Lundgren on Smokin Up Broadway
Georgia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
Molly Rameson on R Jokin Plan

Chelsea Rogell on Cricket

Madison Munson on Chiquito CD

Grace Beckmann on Kings Smokin Doc
Ashlee Rubick on Wylie

Maddie Biglow on Katie

Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote

Lily Emerson on Heyman

5D Placings

Treena Toth on Copen

Sutton Mang on Grants Money
Regan Davis on Double Fire Bar
Georgia Sibley on Jrs Nu Starlight
Savannah Salters on Lego
Gracie Mansmith/Bolin on Booklynn
Lindsey West on Peppy Moon Tari
Na-Rec Lyons on Gallantly Painted Sue
Kaitlyn Bullivant on Spiderman T.E.
Shannono Beaver on Doxie

Josie Carlton on Smashing Sadie

Sofie Ten Broek on Snapel Whatta Girl
Mykah Mitchell on Hitch

Tanzania Burch on Just Zippen On
Aubree Ferrando on Sugar And Remedy
Makenna Kidd on Kiss My Fame
Kelsee French on Perks Dashing Lady
Aliya Johnson on Breaker

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Serena Bowman on Sunny
Brittyn Rocha on Iris
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1st

1st
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4th
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Oth
1th
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3th
4th
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6th
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8th
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Oth
1st
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4th
5th
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7th
8th
9th
Oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1st
2nd
3rd

19.

19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
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20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
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21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21
21.
21.
21
21.
22.
22
23.
23.
23.
25.

944

981
021
047
071
087
138
172
206
268
269
308
318
336
414
516
544
560
578
669
738
748
867
918
9717
040
063
084
094
099
178
199
210

.281

605
628

.696

899
020

.803

176
468
933
398

$408.
$350.
$277.
$204.
$131.
$ 87.
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.
400.
400.
417.
417.

417

418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.

000
000
000
699
802
.945
132
190
383
388
523
578
596
625
643
660
676

STANDARD 70%

00
00
00
00
00
00

Kolbee Souza on Mosca

6D Placings
Macady Russell on Povertys Ashton
Tanzania Burch on Blu
Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie
Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty
Karlie Dalke on Rogue
Kyndall Green on Jelly
Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic
Molly Rameson on Haydaysheartbreaker
Sarah Wilson Shaw on Skipt Star
Peyton Baeza on Flickering Dual
Sofie Ten Broek on Impressive Black Reb
McKenzi Jaroszek on Lil Hollywood Surprise
Iris Hostler on Silver DeMenth
Lexie Carasis on Rain N Pocodoc Pen Ez
Aubree Ferrando on Big Blue Cash
Tessora Bustillos on Don't Blink Chico
Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra
Cassidy Borges on Dusty
Carolyn Fay on Rio
Kysariah Brinson on Extreme Chad
Kellie Little on Misty
Jessica Neves on Freckles
Morgan Baeza on DSR Playin With Fire
Sydney Jones on My Tale Of The Cat
Corianne Sartor on Breeze
Jordan Kozuki on Ruby
Lucy Flynn on Jagges McFagger
Kelsey Cadwell on Noholme II
Alexis Ayello on Traveler
Kami Keith on Hott Rodd
Amber Amerson on Dallas
Emily Harryman on John Wayne
Meghan Evans on Savannah Gray
Savanna Morgan on Aria
Sofie Ten Broek on Hold Onto Your Britches
Gracie Roseberry on Minnie
Sofie Ten Broek on JJ Storm
Iris Hostler on Crystal
Summer Serrano on Skippers Tender
Mykah Garcia on Horse
Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page
Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SATURDAY SENIOR

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Mykah Mitchell on Hollywood For Sure
Briley Dahlem on Two Eyed Chiclet
Chloe Cross on Sierra

Riley Edington on Sevens Dunit Million
Brittany Moore on Bullion Dollar Bay
April Flook on Falcons Montana jet
Erin Atkinson on Alittletymeneffort
Audrey Averill on Easy Kipa Dash
Madison Camozzi on Rosebuds Jet
Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Maddie Biglow on Teddy

Laurie Allen on Miss Tiger Jac

Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
Haylie Stelling on Silly Duck

Andi Tobin on Rich J Dixee

Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure
Jocelyn Biglin on Hips Dazzling Star



N/T 418.695 Jessica Sannar on Snip

N/T 418.702 Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 3

N/T 418.718 Regan Davis on Lottolicious

N/T 418.923 Nicole Sanders on Playboy

N/T 419.004 Mckenna Reich on Warren Peace

N/T 419.073 Breely Unruh on Fancy That Vision

N/T 419.084 Taylor Adams on Harley

N/T 419.085 Nicole Sanders on Wigy Bar Joe

N/T 419.101 Londyn Brazil on Maverick

N/T 419.240 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
N/T 419.385 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart

N/T 419.414 Kendall Pearson on Elvis

N/T 419.487 Joleen Summers on Jazzy

N/T 419.548 Sydney Fischer on She Chases Coyotes

N/T 419.982 Rose McPhee on Wino

N/T 420.077 Gwenn McCormick on Land Mark

N/T 420.099 Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame

N/T 420.107 Emily Short on Glimmer N Glamour

N/T 420.323 Alyssa Antoci on MP Blondies Dinero

N/T 420.361 Ashli Lendway on Twister Kid

N/T 420.748 Katie Adams on Lily

N/T 421.039 Hailey Mitchell on Ladybug

N/T 422.257 Jordan Vollmer on Pete

N/T 423.289 Kyndal Castle on Docs Surefire Remedy
N/T 423.336 Ciera Hargis on WSH Sweet Beduino

N/T 424.136 Hunter Morgan on CD Brown

N/T 428.820 Aby Black on Horse

N/T 431.313 Sarah Shaw Wilson on Reminics Magical Pep
N/T 449.169 Casey Ott on AP Downrightillusive
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SUNDAY SENIOR
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 14457.50, Rider count = 263

1D Time = 17.590, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 3903.53
2D Time = 18.090, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 3036.07
3D Time = 18.590, Placings = 57, Pool = $ 2457.78
4D Time = 19.090, Placings = 48, Pool = $ 1879.48
5D Time = 19.590, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1734.90
6D Time = 20.090, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1445.75
Not Placed = 43
1D Placings
1st 17.590 $1093.00 Brittany Moore on Bullion Dollar Bay
2nd 17.631 $937.00 Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 4
3rd 17.652 $742.00 Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure
4th 17.657 $546.00 Sage O'Loughlin on Vigorously
5th 17.674 $351.00 Harley Allen on Ollie
6th 17.722 $234.00 Carissa Cuellar on Lola
7th 17.728 Kelsey Cadwell on I'm Aimin To Please
8th 17.763 Payton Schoeppach on Handle My Assets
9th 17.764 Sutton Mang on Streaker Shoots Six
10th 17.771 Katie Drosihn on Real Claim Ta Fame
11th 17.773 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy
12th 17.809 Miranda Castro on Skoal Bandit Frost
13th 17.874 Audrey Antonowich on BB Frenchman Salute
14th 17.940 April Flook on Falcons Montana jet
15th 17.953 Karli Huguenard on Nicki Will Do
leth 17.961 Alia Lautrup on Cash
17th 17.974 Jocelyn Biglin on Hips Dazzling Star
18th 17.979 Devon Larsen on Special Lyke Jesse
19th 17.993 Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud
20th 17.999 Erin Atkinson on Alittletymeneffort
21st 18.006 Cassidy Vorst on Ritas Moment

22nd 18.031 April Flook on I Wish I Were A Star



23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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7th
8th

18.
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18.
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18.
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18.
18.
18.

038
058
059
076
089

092
098
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212
233

$850.
$729.
$577.
$425.
$273.
$182.
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641
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686
689
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.708
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00
00
00
00
00

Kelsey Cadwell on Noholme II
Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
Haydn Morsa on Slews Lightning Boo
Haydn Morsa on Speedy LeBron
Jessica Sannar on Snip

2D Placings
Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar
Hunter Morgan on CD Brown
Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild
Maci Hachmann on DW Rosalie Starbrite
Kelsey Cadwell on VF Barrel Slots
Alandra Coronado on HTZ Smoke N Clay
Hailee Westrick on Smokums E1l Nino
Abigail Knecht on Buds Diamond Pearl

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 2

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

$688.
$590.
$467.
$344.
$221.
$147.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Josie Carlton on Dudes Top Flight
Ashleigh Pippenger on Molly

Chali Pinkston on Smart Catalina
Laurie Allen on Miss Tiger Jac

Olivia Largent on Royal Demands

Erynn Torquato on Making Bucks

Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge
Mikayla Hagermann on Shoe's Last Hand
Ellie Bonilla on GoRenedJet

Erynn Torquato on Holly

Bridget Callaghan on Peptos Royal Winner
Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets
Tessa Springer on Reno

Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
Delisa Fracchia on Freckles Smoken Bug
Kimmy Kearns on TJs Running Wild
Rachel Pagan on Docs Pretty Reckless
Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm
Kaela Harrison on Tony's Golden Image
Chelsea Rogell on Casper

Camille Arnold on Dunneeda Roan

Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull
Emily Short on Glimmer N Glamour
Taylor Taylor on Imperial Millie
Savanna Morgan on Barred By French
Jordan Gutsch on Pepto Rovin

Breely Unruh on DSR Shameless

Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)
Makenna Jones on Plane Brown Wrapper

3D Placings
Madison Munson on Chiquito CD

Londyn Brazil on Maverick

Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho
Haylie Stelling on Silly Duck
Makenna Kidd on Kiss My Fame

Sierra Stadtler on Star
Cassi Wilkerson on Kiki
Whitney Lingenfelter on Call Me Tommy
Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic
Tessa Sibley on Vics Spotted Sugar
Haydn Morsa on Stick Up

Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 3
Kimberly Archuletta on Copper Caramelita
Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
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714
718
733
739
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816
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887
899
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965
981
.005
.018
.026
.033
.038
.048
.059
.063

.093 $526.00
.101 $451.00
.103 $357.00

STANDARD 70%

Kayla Dami on Maggie Be B52

Aby Black on Horse

Audrey Averill on Easy Kipa Dash
Marissa Rosenberg on Foxy Music
Jordyn Samper on Secrets Evening Star
Amber Boyd on Docs Crowbar Lena
Ansley Brito on Scooter

Georgia Sibley on Jrs Nu Starlight
Kate Herrera on Rox Ta Fame

Macie Kulikov on Otro Siesta

Lindsey West on Peppy Moon Tari
Tessora Bustillos on Don't Blink Chico
Mckenna Reich on Warren Peace

Casey Ott on Scooter Blue

Ashley Chepel on Can-Do

Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger
Allie Drosihn on Flittabuster

Page 3

Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)

Haley Connors on Shortys Lil Hustler
Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
Lauren McDevitt on Java Docz Jac
Abigail Knecht on Niki Pep

Lizzie Stewart on Justa Smarty Cat
Breely Unruh on Pearl

Morgan Pelowski on Chance

Emily Short on Qays And Layla

Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite
Kyndall Green on Blazer

Lily Emerson on Heyman

Sierra Stelling on Pepto Smoke

Reese Lance on Horse

Carissa Cuellar on Barely Nu You
Audrey Averill on THR Jollola Gold
Nicole Sanders on Wigy Bar Joe
Georgia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
Erin Atkinson on Tessa

Kate Herrera on Cowboy

Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
Graci Mansmith/Bolin on Taxi

Andi Tobin on Rich J Dixee

Morgan Pelowski on Skip King Chex
Treena Toth on Copen

Serena Bowman on Sunny

4D Placings
Ciera Hargis on WSH Sweet Beduino
Gwenn McCormick on Land Mark
Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SUNDAY SENIOR

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

104 $263.00
108 $169.00
125 $113.00
129
132
133
.136
.138
.139

Lauren McDevitt on Romeo

Taylor Souza on Maxs Blarney Kisses
Madchen Gebhard on Playboys Powerlicious
Josie Carlton on Impressive Cowlena
Cassidy Vorst on Roxy

Sydney Fischer on She Chases Coyotes
Taylor Adams on Harley

Trinity Daily on RHR Iroc N Roll
Savannah Salters on Lego

Page 4



13th 19.148 Kayla Lundgren on Smokin Up Broadway

14th 19.149 Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
15th 19.152 Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie
l6th 19.159 Josie Carlton on Smashing Sadie
Tie 19.159 Molly Rameson on R Jokin Plan
18th 19.171 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
Tie 19.171 Joleen Summers on Jazzy
20th 19.185 Emma Dietrich on Tomcats Smokin Edition
21st 19.196 Kaitlyn Bullivant on Spiderman T.E.
22nd 19.201 Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart
23rd 19.204 Ashleigh Pippenger on Julie
24th 19.228 Lilly Sellers on Emma
25th 19.231 Mykah Mitchell on Hitch
Tie 19.231 Megan Sharp on Cool Zanolina
27th 19.249 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
28th 19.251 Macady Russell on Sickel Play Boy
29th 19.254 Ashleigh Pippenger on Rue
30th 19.262 Kolbee Souza on Mosca
31lst 19.265 Paige Sartor on Ringo
32nd 19.267 Brittany Moore on Nu Colonel Hollywood
33rd 19.307 Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy JuJdu
34th 19.308 Summer Serrano on Skippers Tender
35th 19.321 Tanzania Burch on Just Zippen On
36th 19.325 Gracie Roseberry on Smarty
37th 19.337 Aubree Ferrando on Sugar And Remedy
38th 19.341 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
39th 19.362 Riley Edington on Sevens Dunit Million
40th 19.420 Amelia Hermann on Rusty Tin Star
41st 19.435 Shannono Beaver on Doxie
42nd 19.456 Chelsea Rogell on Cricket
43rd 19.504 Macady Russell on Povertys Ashton
44th 19.515 Ashlee Rubick on Wylie
45th 19.531 Hunter Morgan on KN Famous Ever After
46th 19.542 Gracie Mansmith/Bolin on Booklynn
47th 19.543 Aliya Johnson on Breaker
48th 19.544 Brittyn Rocha on Iris

5D Placings
1st 19.616 $486.00 Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
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Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

2nd 19.649 $416.00 Nicole Sanders on Playboy

3rd 19.687 $330.00 Emma Wade on A Shot At The Bar

4th 19.708 $243.00 Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame

5th 19.720 $156.00 Iris Hostler on Silver DeMenth

6th 19.757 $104.00 Sofie Ten Broek on Snapel Whatta Girl
7th 19.815 DelLisa Fracchia on Sweet Sandra Dee
8th 19.831 Cassidy Borges on Dusty

9th 19.891 Londyn Brazil on Monkey
10th 19.916 Kendall Pearson on Elvis
11th 19.924 Kellie Little on Misty
12th 19.951 Kelsee French on Perks Dashing Lady
13th 19.994 Molly Rameson on Haydaysheartbreaker
14th 20.007 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
15th 20.074 Karlie Dalke on Rogue

6D Placings

1st 20.092 $405.00 Sofie Ten Broek on Impressive Black Reb
2nd 20.109 $347.00 Tanzania Burch on Blu
3rd 20.111 $275.00 Regan Davis on Double Fire Bar
4th 20.129 $166.00 McKinley Lingenfelter on Dallas

Tie 20.129 $166.00 Carolyn Fay on Rio
6th 20.180 $ 87.00 Mykah Mitchell on Hollywood For Sure
7th 20.193 Rose McPhee on Wino

8th 20.217 Paisley Davidson on Cheyenne



9th 20.223 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart
10th 20.232 Amber Amerson on Dallas
11th 20.413 Kyndal Castle on Docs Surefire Remedy
12th 20.429 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty
13th 20.435 Lexie Carasis on Rain N Pocodoc Pen Ez
14th 20.473 Kami Keith on Hott Rodd
15th 20.581 Kysariah Brinson on Extreme Chad
16th 20.588 Grace Beckmann on Kings Smokin Doc
17th 20.689 Jordan Kozuki on Ruby
18th 20.734 Kristen Whitehead on Party Cuz Im French
19th 20.800 Jessica Neves on Freckles
20th 21.017 Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra
21st 21.229 Emily Harryman on John Wayne
22nd 21.297 Chloe Cross on Sierra
23rd 21.455 Lucy Flynn on Jagges McFagger
24th 21.478 Aubree Ferrando on Big Blue Cash
25th 22.394 Sydney Jones on My Tale Of The Cat
26th 22.806 Sofie Ten Broek on JJ Storm
27th 22.881 Iris Hostler on Crystal
28th 23.594 Mykah Garcia on Horse
29th 23.630 Meghan Evans on Savannah Gray
30th 23.804 Peyton Baeza on Flickering Dual
3lst 24.404 Hailey Mitchell on Ladybug
32nd 27.968 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
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Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Sarah Wilson Shaw on Skipt Star

Megan Kitcko on Smashing Red Dragon
Briley Dahlem on Drift N Four Cash
Briley Dahlem on Two Eyed Chiclet
Sofie Ten Broek on Hold Onto Your Britches
Corianne Sartor on Breeze

Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk

Harley Allen on Snickers

Kelsey Dickens on Sock Full of Cash
Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Lauren Amour on A Ladys Perogative
Madison Camozzi on Rosebuds Jet

Sara Parker on Docs Roan Cajun

Avery Wingfield on Stylish Eva Mae
Madison Wineman on Smart Scarlett
Karly Camozzi on Flickawood

Emilee Hitchcock on Jeff

Faith Mahallati on Faxin Go Go

Regan Davis on Lottolicious

Breely Unruh on Fancy That Vision
Laurie Allen on Sheza Jeepette

Hailey Shiffer on Bets On Berty
Aubrey Largent on Rodeo With Cash
Mallory Coit on Spitfire

Jordan Vollmer on Pete

Katie McCaulley on Independence Passion
Allison Geyer on Pigs

Paige Cecil on NHS Wildflower

Katie Adams on Lily

Ashli Lendway on Twister Kid

Sutton Mang on Grants Money

Riley Edington on Little Rockt Bar
Kyndall Green on Jelly

Chelsea Rogell on Ruby

McKenzi Jaroszek on Lil Hollywood Surprise
Na-Rec Lyons on Gallantly Painted Sue
Alyssa Antoci on MP Blondies Dinero
Morgan Baeza on DSR Playin With Fire
Kelsey Cadwell on Smart Littlespoonful



N/T 426.479 Gracie Roseberry on Minnie

N/T 430.327 Sarah Shaw Wilson on Reminics Magical Pep

N/T 432.068 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado

N/T 433.158 Ciera Hargis on Blondie Icon

N/T 457.135 Casey Ott on AP Downrightillusive
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SATURDAY Junior/Senior Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5392.00, Rider count = 216
1D Time = 17.457, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1455.84

2D Time = 17.957, Placings = 36, Pool = $ 1132.32
3D Time = 18.457, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 916.64
4D Time = 18.957, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 700.96
5D Time = 19.457, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 647.04
$

6D Time = 19.957, Placings = 37, Pool = 539.20
Not Placed = 35

1D Placings

1st 17.457 $480.00 Sage O'Loughlin on Vigorously

2nd 17.579 $393.00 Katie Drosihn on Real Claim Ta Fame
3rd 17.636 $291.00 Karli Huguenard on Nicki Will Do

4th 17.675 $189.00 Payton Schoeppach on Handle My Assets
5th 17.780 $102.00 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk

6th 17.796 Kayla Pugliese on Don't Get It Twisted
7th 17.893 Kelsey Dickens on Sock Full of Cash

2D Placings

1st 17.974 $374.00 Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild
2nd 17.976 $306.00 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
3rd 17.989 $226.00 Payton Schoeppach on Bartender Nics
4th 17.997 $147.00 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar
5th 18.014 $ 79.00 Audrey Antonowich on BB Frenchman Salute
6th 18.018 Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets
7th 18.042 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
8th 18.079 Miranda Castro on Skoal Bandit Frost
9th 18.092 Skylar Alves on Rio Smashed
10th 18.109 Sierra Stelling on Pepto Smoke
11th 18.123 Allie Drosihn on Flittabuster
12th 18.127 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
13th 18.196 Rachel Pagan on Docs Pretty Reckless
14th 18.243 Cassidy Vorst on Ritas Moment
15th 18.245 Carissa Cuellar on Lola
leth 18.250 Josie Carlton on Dudes Top Flight
17th 18.259 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy
18th 18.264 Makiley Loveless on Slingshot
19th 18.275 Lizzie Stewart on Justa Smarty Cat
20th 18.283 Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm
21st 18.286 Faith Mahallati on Faxin Go Go
22nd 18.292 Sage Stadtler on Rusty
23rd 18.296 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
24th 18.301 Kate Dennish on FQH Sun Dry
25th 18.332 Karly Camozzi on Flickawood
26th 18.337 Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 4
27th 18.346 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
28th 18.383 Amber Boyd on Docs Crowbar Lena
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SATURDAY Junior/Senior Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ
29th 18.387 Hailee Westrick on Smokums E1 Nino

30th 18.388 Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud
31lst 18.412 Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me



32nd 18.424 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)

33rd 18.427 Devon Larsen on Special Lyke Jesse
Tie 18.427 Cassie Cash on Clint Cajun Walker

35th 18.433 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho

36th 18.448 Jordyn Samper on Secrets Evening Star

3D Placings

1st 18.468 $302.00 Emilee Hitchcock on Jeff

2nd 18.476 $247.00 Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
3rd 18.492 $183.00 Makiley Loveless on Boogie

4th 18.509 $119.00 Chelsea Rogell on Casper

5th 18.515 $ 64.00 Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills

6th 18.539 Casey Ott on Scooter Blue

7th 18.551 Amelia Hermann on Rusty Tin Star

8th 18.571 Sierra Stadtler on Star

9th 18.581 Carissa Cuellar on Barely Nu You

10th 18.597 Kaela Harrison on Tony's Golden Image
11th 18.601 Kayla Dami on Maggie Be B52

12th 18.603 Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull
13th 18.622 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
14th 18.625 Haliegh Grant on Mega Sugar

15th 18.630 Cassidy Vorst on Roxy

leth 18.634 Lauren McDevitt on Java Docz Jac

17th 18.654 Halee Holman on Paublo Leo Star

18th 18.668 Paige Cecil on NHS Wildflower

19th 18.674 Ellie Bonilla on GoRenedet
20th 18.676 Taylor Taylor on Imperial Millie
21st 18.720 Londyn Brazil on Monkey
22nd 18.724 Abigail Knecht on Buds Diamond Pearl
23rd 18.734 Sage Burke on A Dash Of Danger
24th 18.752 Trista Reid on Belle
25th 18.769 Kate Dennish on Marty Lena Bar
26th 18.786 Tessa Springer on Reno
27th 18.806 Emma Osburn on Rippin Cat
28th 18.816 Makenna Jones on Plane Brown Wrapper
29th 18.836 Beth Hitchcock on Kori Hitchcock

30th 18.837 Savannah Haas on Horse

31st 18.840 Abigail Knecht on Niki Pep

32nd 18.842 Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous

33rd 18.854 Marissa Rosenberg on Foxy Music

34th 18.857 Jordan Gutsch on Pepto Rovin

35th 18.865 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge
36th 18.875 Megan Sharp on Cool Zanolina

37th 18.877 Haylee DuBois on Tori San Badger

38th 18.895 Katie McCaulley on Independence Passion
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39th 18.901 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
40th 18.915 Alandra Coronado on HTZ Smoke N Clay

41st 18.917 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
42nd 18.942 Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger

4D Placings

1st 18.972 $231.00 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
2nd 18.976 $189.00 Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image

3rd 18.981 $140.00 Chelsea Rogell on Ruby

4th 18.989 $ 91.00 Lauren McDevitt on Romeo

5th 18.990 $ 49.00 Teagan Ross on CJ Dual Track

6th 18.992 Savannah Haas on Mystery

7th 19.036 Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash

8th 19.048 Mackenzie Maas on Miss Royal Reno GoGo
9th 19.051 Sadie Grant on Zippers Flit
10th 19.058 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Cheona
11th 19.082 Paige Sartor on Ringo

12th 19.083 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror



13th 19.109 Graci Mansmith/Bolin on Taxi

14th 19.110 Ansley Brito on Scooter

15th 19.117 Madison Ramsey on Hancocks Savage
leth 19.136 Gracie Roseberry on Smarty

17th 19.142 Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy JuJdu
18th 19.167 Sara Parker on Docs Roan Cajun

19th 19.168 Ashley Griffin on Magic

20th 19.178 Cameron Steagall on Mr Fancy Cotton
21st 19.212 Sage Burke on Desirey Leo

22nd 19.231 Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite
23rd 19.237 Santana Thomas on Horse

24th 19.259 Trinity Daily on RHR Iroc N Roll

25th 19.274 Sabra Steen on Ro Lena Mango

26th 19.286 Josie Carlton on Impressive Cowlena
27th 19.292 Erin Atkinson on Tessa

28th 19.304 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
29th 19.315 Kristen Whitehead on Party Cuz Im French
30th 19.337 Allison Geyer on Pigs

31st 19.339 Paisley Davidson on Cheyenne

32nd 19.344 Brittany Moore on Nu Colonel Hollywood
33rd 19.350 Kayla Lundgren on Smokin Up Broadway
34th 19.353 Molly Rameson on R Jokin Plan

35th 19.354 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
36th 19.371 Makiley Loveless on Shorty

37th 19.380 Chelsea Rogell on Cricket

38th 19.391 Madison Munson on Chiquito CD

39th 19.444 Lily Emerson on Heyman

5D Placings
1st 19.466 $214.00 Treena Toth on Copen
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2nd 19.475 $175.00 Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
3rd 19.494 $129.00 Halee Harrison on Leons Easy Money
4th 19.495 $ 84.00 Gracie Camphouse on Ima Tiger Toole
5th 19.525 $ 45.00 Regan Davis on Double Fire Bar

6th 19.560 Savannah Salters on Lego

7th 19.561 Gracie Mansmith/Bolin on Booklynn

8th 19.578 Lindsey West on Peppy Moon Tari

9th 19.625 Kaitlyn Bullivant on Spiderman T.E.
10th 19.627 Kennedy Welsh on Remedys Easter Lilly
11th 19.657 Josie Carlton on Smashing Sadie

12th 19.670 Sofie Ten Broek on Snapel Whatta Girl
13th 19.683 Aubree Ferrando on Sugar And Remedy
14th 19.722 Maggie Ackley on Blondie

15th 19.742 Rylee Summers on Horse

leth 19.778 Makenna Kidd on Kiss My Fame

17th 19.821 Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel

18th 19.861 Ella Hile on A Dash Of Sparkles

19th 19.880 Payge Goodfellow on GSR Ladys Cash
20th 19.919 Brittyn Rocha on Iris

6D Placings

1st 19.968 $178.00 Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood
2nd 20.003 $146.00 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine
3rd 20.021 $108.00 Madison Ramsey on Hada Panzarita

4th 20.047 $ 70.00 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman

5th 20.071 $ 38.00 Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie

6th 20.087 Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
7th 20.093 Carlee Schaubschlager on Nellie

8th 20.172 Karlie Dalke on Rogue

9th 20.268 Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic
10th 20.269 Molly Rameson on Haydaysheartbreaker
11th 20.298 Cameron Steagall on Hola Otra

12th 20.328 Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn
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Sofie Ten Broek on Impressive Black Reb

Elizabeth Lovering on Lacey

McKenzi Jaroszek on Lil Hollywood Surprise

Gracie Camphouse on Brownie

Katelyn Hodge on A Million Stars
Sadie Grant on Austin

Madilyn Parson on Horse
Tessora Bustillos on Don't Blink Chico

Tylar Trausch on Pats Especial
Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl

Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra
Cassidy Borges on Dusty
Carolyn Fay on Rio

Payton Jones on Simply Sterling

Corianne Sartor on Breeze

Barrel Race America,

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Lucy Flynn on Jagges McFagger

Version 12.6

Jenna Blake on Rodeo
Kaycee Knott on Wyatt
Savanna Morgan on Aria
Sofie Ten Broek on Hold Onto Your Britches
Gracie Roseberry on Minnie
Kasyn Witzel on Caught Smokin Pop

Sofie Ten Broek on JJ Storm

Emily Rodgers on Belle
Amber McGuire on Shelly
Megan Kitcko on Smashing Red Dragon
Chloe Robbins on Rain
Riley Edington on Sevens Dunit Million
Brittany Moore on Bullion Dollar Bay
Erin Atkinson on Alittletymeneffort

Madison Camozzi on Rosebuds Jet

(Budweiser)

Page 5

Jackpot in SATURDAY Junior/Senior Sidepot

Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita

Haylie Stelling on Silly Duck

Andi Tobin on Rich J Dixee
Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure
Jessica Sannar on Snip

Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 3
Regan Davis on Lottolicious

Nicole Sanders on Playboy

Mckenna Reich on Warren Peace

Haliegh Grant on Twisted Professor

Nicole Sanders on Wigy Bar Joe

Londyn Brazil on Maverick
Kennedi Gamble on Belle
Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
Halee Harrison on RDJ Wild Blue Yonder

Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart

Kendall Pearson on Elvis
Joleen Summers on Jazzy

Gwenn McCormick on Land Mark

Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame
Madilyn Parson on Trump
Brianna Stephenson on Smart Move Maker

Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly

Kayley Siller on Bo Boonsmal Lena
Jordan Vollmer on Pete
Brooke Witzel on Wish Upon A Jewel

Kayapis Montoya on My Gal Annie

Casey Ott on AP Downrightillusive

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.6

Page 1



STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SUNDAY Junior/Senior Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5294.00, Rider count = 212

1D Time = 17.590, Placings 19, Pool = $ 1429.38
2D Time = 18.090, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1111.74
3D Time = 18.590, Placings = 54, Pool = $ 899.98
4D Time = 19.090, Placings = 39, Pool = $§ 688.22
5D Time = 19.590, Placings = 16, Pool = $§ 635.28
6D Time = 20.090, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 529.40

Not Placed = 35

1D Placings

1st 17.590 $472.00 Brittany Moore on Bullion Dollar Bay
2nd 17.631 $386.00 Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 4

3rd 17.652 $286.00 Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure

4th 17.657 $186.00 Sage O'Loughlin on Vigorously

5th 17.722 $100.00 Carissa Cuellar on Lola

6th 17.763 Payton Schoeppach on Handle My Assets
7th 17.771 Katie Drosihn on Real Claim Ta Fame
8th 17.773 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy
9th 17.809 Miranda Castro on Skoal Bandit Frost
10th 17.874 Audrey Antonowich on BB Frenchman Salute
11th 17.893 Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me
12th 17.953 Karli Huguenard on Nicki Will Do
13th 17.974 Jocelyn Biglin on Hips Dazzling Star
14th 17.979 Devon Larsen on Special Lyke Jesse
15th 17.993 Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud
leth 17.999 Erin Atkinson on Alittletymeneffort
17th 18.006 Cassidy Vorst on Ritas Moment
18th 18.058 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
19th 18.089 Jessica Sannar on Snip

2D Placings

1st 18.092 $367.00 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar
2nd 18.107 $300.00 Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild
3rd 18.139 $222.00 Makiley Loveless on Boogie
4th 18.212 $145.00 Hailee Westrick on Smokums E1 Nino
5th 18.233 $ 39.00 Josie Carlton on Dudes Top Flight
Tie 18.233 $ 39.00 Abigail Knecht on Buds Diamond Pearl
7th 18.312 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge
8th 18.319 Ellie Bonilla on GoRenedet
9th 18.346 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
10th 18.347 Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets
11th 18.379 Tessa Springer on Reno
12th 18.383 Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
13th 18.399 Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm
Tie 18.399 Rachel Pagan on Docs Pretty Reckless
15th 18.438 Kaela Harrison on Tony's Golden Image
leth 18.439 Chelsea Rogell on Casper
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17th 18.452 Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull

18th 18.464 Taylor Taylor on Imperial Millie

19th 18.477 Jordan Gutsch on Pepto Rovin

20th 18.527 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy

21st 18.531 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny

22nd 18.540 Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills

23rd 18.548 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)
24th 18.551 Makenna Jones on Plane Brown Wrapper

25th 18.558 Madison Ramsey on Hada Panzarita

26th 18.559 Kennedi Gamble on Belle



3D Placings

1st 18.592 $297.00 Madison Munson on Chiquito CD

2nd 18.599 $243.00 Londyn Brazil on Maverick

3rd 18.610 $180.00 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho

4th 18.620 $117.00 Haylie Stelling on Silly Duck

5th 18.633 $ 63.00 Makenna Kidd on Kiss My Fame

6th 18.638 Sierra Stadtler on Star

7th 18.647 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Cheona

8th 18.663 Haliegh Grant on Mega Sugar

9th 18.667 Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic

10th 18.669 Savannah Haas on Horse

11th 18.680 Beth Hitchcock on Kori Hitchcock

12th 18.689 Stevie Mae Scott on Horse 3

13th 18.693 Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous

14th 18.708 Kayla Dami on Maggie Be B52

Tie 18.708 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

l6th 18.713 Brianna Stephenson on Smart Move Maker
17th 18.714 Haylee DuBois on Tori San Badger

18th 18.733 Marissa Rosenberg on Foxy Music

19th 18.739 Jordyn Samper on Secrets Evening Star
20th 18.750 Mackenzie Maas on Miss Royal Reno GoGo
21st 18.753 Amber Boyd on Docs Crowbar Lena
22nd 18.755 Ansley Brito on Scooter
23rd 18.767 Lindsey West on Peppy Moon Tari
24th 18.774 Tessora Bustillos on Don't Blink Chico
25th 18.785 Mckenna Reich on Warren Peace
26th 18.791 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
27th 18.792 Emma Osburn on Rippin Cat
28th 18.793 Casey Ott on Scooter Blue
29th 18.802 Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger

30th 18.803 Allie Drosihn on Flittabuster

31lst 18.809 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
32nd 18.816 Haley Connors on Shortys Lil Hustler
33rd 18.817 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror

34th 18.823 Halee Holman on Paublo Leo Star

35th 18.834 Kate Dennish on Marty Lena Bar

36th 18.837 Lauren McDevitt on Java Docz Jac
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37th 18.844 Sadie Grant on Zippers Flit

38th 18.860 Sage Burke on Desirey Leo

39th 18.872 Abigail Knecht on Niki Pep

40th 18.876 Lizzie Stewart on Justa Smarty Cat
41st 18.902 Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite
42nd 18.905 Lily Emerson on Heyman

43rd 18.916 Trista Reid on Belle

44th 18.917 Sierra Stelling on Pepto Smoke

45th 18.921 Carissa Cuellar on Barely Nu You
46th 18.965 Nicole Sanders on Wigy Bar Joe

47th 19.005 Erin Atkinson on Tessa

48th 19.007 Madison Ramsey on Hancocks Savage
49th 19.026 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
50th 19.029 Makiley Loveless on Shorty

51st 19.033 Graci Mansmith/Bolin on Taxi

52nd 19.035 Carlee Schaubschlager on Nellie

53rd 19.038 Andi Tobin on Rich J Dixee

54th 19.059 Treena Toth on Copen

4D Placings

1st 19.100 $227.00 Savannah Haas on Mystery

2nd 19.101 $186.00 Gwenn McCormick on Land Mark

3rd 19.103 $138.00 Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image
4th 19.104 $ 89.00 Lauren McDevitt on Romeo

5th 19.111 $ 48.00 Sage Burke on A Dash Of Danger

6th 19.129 Josie Carlton on Impressive Cowlena



7th 19.132 Cassidy Vorst on Roxy

8th 19.138 Trinity Daily on RHR Iroc N Roll
9th 19.139 Savannah Salters on Lego
10th 19.148 Kayla Lundgren on Smokin Up Broadway
11th 19.152 Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie
12th 19.153 Tylar Trausch on Pats Especial (Budweiser)
13th 19.159 Josie Carlton on Smashing Sadie
Tie 19.159 Molly Rameson on R Jokin Plan
15th 19.171 Joleen Summers on Jazzy
Tie 19.171 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
17th 19.196 Kaitlyn Bullivant on Spiderman T.E.
18th 19.231 Megan Sharp on Cool Zanolina
19th 19.249 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
20th 19.265 Paige Sartor on Ringo
21st 19.267 Brittany Moore on Nu Colonel Hollywood
22nd 19.275 Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
23rd 19.279 Rylee Summers on Horse
24th 19.289 Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood
25th 19.307 Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy Judu
26th 19.325 Gracie Roseberry on Smarty
27th 19.337 Aubree Ferrando on Sugar And Remedy
28th 19.341 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
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29th 19.352 Madilyn Parson on Trump

30th 19.361 Payge Goodfellow on GSR Ladys Cash
31lst 19.362 Riley Edington on Sevens Dunit Million
32nd 19.387 Cameron Steagall on Mr Fancy Cotton
33rd 19.420 Amelia Hermann on Rusty Tin Star

34th 19.438 Santana Thomas on Horse

35th 19.456 Chelsea Rogell on Cricket

36th 19.468 Halee Harrison on RDJ Wild Blue Yonder
37th 19.505 Sabra Steen on Ro Lena Mango

38th 19.542 Gracie Mansmith/Bolin on Booklynn

39th 19.544 Brittyn Rocha on Iris

5D Placings

1st 19.616 $210.00 Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
2nd 19.649 $172.00 Nicole Sanders on Playboy

3rd 19.658 $127.00 Teagan Ross on CJ Dual Track

4th 19.682 $ 83.00 Elizabeth Lovering on Lacey

5th 19.708 $ 44.00 Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame

6th 19.757 Sofie Ten Broek on Snapel Whatta Girl
7th 19.760 Kennedy Welsh on Remedys Easter Lilly
8th 19.820 Halee Harrison on Leons Easy Money
9th 19.831 Cassidy Borges on Dusty
10th 19.841 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine
11th 19.891 Londyn Brazil on Monkey
12th 19.916 Kendall Pearson on Elvis
13th 19.994 Molly Rameson on Haydaysheartbreaker
14th 20.007 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
15th 20.065 Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn
leth 20.074 Karlie Dalke on Rogue

6D Placings

1st 20.092 $175.00 Sofie Ten Broek on Impressive Black Reb
2nd 20.094 $143.00 Sadie Grant on Austin
3rd 20.111 $106.00 Regan Davis on Double Fire Bar
4th 20.129 $ 69.00 Carolyn Fay on Rio
5th 20.191 $ 37.00 Kayley Siller on Bo Boonsmal Lena
6th 20.217 Paisley Davidson on Cheyenne
7th 20.223 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart
Tie 20.223 Madilyn Parson on Horse
9th 20.230 Gracie Camphouse on Brownie

10th 20.315 Ella Hile on A Dash Of Sparkles



11th 20.473 Kami Keith on Hott Rodd

12th 20.517 Payton Jones on Simply Sterling
13th 20.594 Amber McGuire on Shelly
14th 20.658 Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl
15th 20.694 Chloe Robbins on Rain
leth 20.734 Kristen Whitehead on Party Cuz Im French
17th 21.017 Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra
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18th 21.116 Cameron Steagall on Hola Otra
19th 21.455 Lucy Flynn on Jagges McFagger
20th 21.815 Katelyn Hodge on A Million Stars
21st 22.143 Kasyn Witzel on Caught Smokin Pop
22nd 22.275 Emily Rodgers on Belle
23rd 22.806 Sofie Ten Broek on JJ Storm
N/T 400.000 Megan Kitcko on Smashing Red Dragon
N/T 400.000 Sofie Ten Broek on Hold Onto Your Britches
N/T 412.947 Corianne Sartor on Breeze
N/T 417.618 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
N/T 417.760 Haliegh Grant on Twisted Professor
N/T 417.853 Kelsey Dickens on Sock Full of Cash
N/T 417.954 Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
N/T 417.993 Kate Dennish on FQH Sun Dry
N/T 418.077 Madison Camozzi on Rosebuds Jet
N/T 418.160 Cassie Cash on Clint Cajun Walker
N/T 418.205 Kayla Pugliese on Don't Get It Twisted
N/T 418.407 Sara Parker on Docs Roan Cajun
N/T 418.484 Skylar Alves on Rio Smashed
N/T 418.573 Sage Stadtler on Rusty
N/T 418.633 Karly Camozzi on Flickawood
N/T 418.678 Emilee Hitchcock on Jeff
N/T 418.686 Faith Mahallati on Faxin Go Go
N/T 418.732 Regan Davis on Lottolicious
N/T 419.017 Makiley Loveless on Slingshot
N/T 419.178 Jordan Vollmer on Pete
N/T 419.332 Katie McCaulley on Independence Passion
N/T 419.343 Allison Geyer on Pigs
N/T 419.524 Paige Cecil on NHS Wildflower
N/T 419.530 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
N/T 419.582 Maggie Ackley on Blondie
N/T 419.942 Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel
N/T 420.061 Chelsea Rogell on Ruby
N/T 420.250 McKenzi Jaroszek on Lil Hollywood Surprise
N/T 426.479 Gracie Roseberry on Minnie
N/T 432.068 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
N/T 435.359 Gracie Camphouse on Ima Tiger Toole
N/T 452.160 Brooke Witzel on Wish Upon A Jewel
N/T 457.128 Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly
N/T 457.135 Casey Ott on AP Downrightillusive

N/T 474.405 Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash



